[ 90 Dresden Ebertplatz-Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe

Giiltig von 30.06.2025 bis 20.07.2025

MONTAG - FREITAG

Dresden Lobtau Ebertplatz (1) 5.04| 5.33| 6.03 6.33| 6.52| 7.14| 7.34| 7.54| 8.14| 8.34| 8.54| 9.14| 9.34| 9.54| 10.14| 10.34| 10.54| 11.14| 11.34| 11.54| 12.14| 12.34
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 5.06| 5.35 6.05 6.35| 6.55| 7.17| 7.37| 7.57| 8.17| 8.37| 857 9.17| 9.37| 9.57| 10.17| 10.37| 10.57| 11.17| 11.37| 11.57| 12.17| 12.37
Dresden SchillingstraBe 5.07| 5.36| 6.06 6.37| 6.57| 7.19| 7.39| 7.59| 8.19| 8.39| 859 9.19| 9.39| 9.59| 10.19| 10.39| 10.59| 11.19| 11.39| 11.59| 12.19| 12.39
Dresden Bonhoefferplatz 5.09| 5.38 6.08 6.39| 6.59| 7.21| 7.41| 8.01| 821| 841 9.01| 9.21| 9.41|10.01| 10.21| 10.41| 11.01| 11.21| 11.41| 12.01| 12.21| 12.41
Dresden Clara-Zetkin-StraBe 5.10| 5.39| 6.09 6.40| 7.00| 7.22| 7.42| 8.02| 822| 8.42| 9.02| 9.22| 9.42| 10.02| 10.22| 10.42| 11.02| 11.22| 11.42| 12.02| 12.22| 12.42
Dresden FrankenbergstraBe 511| 5.40 6.10 6.41| 7.01| 7.23| 7.43| 8.03| 823 8.43| 9.03| 9.23| 9.43| 10.03| 10.23| 10.43| 11.03| 11.23| 11.43| 12.03| 12.23| 12.43
Dresden Dolzschener StraBe (2) 512| 5.41| 6.1 6.42| 7.02| 7.24| 7.44| 8.04| 824| 8.44| 9.04| 9.24| 9.44| 10.04| 10.24| 10.44| 11.04| 11.24| 11.44| 12.04| 12.24| 12.44
Dresden Kasseler StraB3e 513| 542 6.12 6.43| 7.08| 7.25| 7.45| 8.05| 825/ 8.45| 9.05| 9.25| 9.45| 10.05| 10.25| 10.45| 11.05| 11.25| 11.45| 12.05| 12.25| 12.45
Dresden AltnauBlitz an| 5.14| 543| 6.13 6.44| 7.04| 7.26| 7.46| 8.06| 8.26| 8.46| 9.06| 9.26| 9.46| 10.06| 10.26| 10.46| 11.06| 11.26| 11.46| 12.06| 12.26| 12.46
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab| 5.14| 5.43| 6.13 6.44| 7.05| 7.27| 7.47| 8.07| 827 8.47| 9.07| 9.27| 9.47| 10.07| 10.27| 10.47| 11.07| 11.27| 11.47| 12.07| 12.27| 12.47
Dresden Kélner StraBe 5.15| 5.44| 6.14 6.45| 7.06| 7.28| 7.48| 8.08| 8.28| 8.48| 9.08| 9.28| 9.48| 10.08| 10.28| 10.48| 11.08| 11.28| 11.48| 12.08| 12.28| 12.48
Dresden Saalhausener StraBe 5.15| 5.44| 6.14 6.45| 7.06| 7.28| 7.48| 8.08| 828 8.48| 9.08| 9.28| 9.48| 10.08| 10.28| 10.48| 11.08| 11.28| 11.48| 12.08| 12.28| 12.48
Dresden Neunimptscher StraBe 517| 5.46| 6.16 6.47| 7.08/ 7.30| 7.50| 8.10| 8.30| 8.50| 9.10/ 9.30| 9.50| 10.10| 10.30| 10.50| 11.10| 11.30| 11.50| 12.10| 12.30| 12.50
Dresden Beerenhut 5.18| 547, 6.17 6.48| 7.09) 7.31| 7.51| 811 831| 851 9.11| 9.31| 9.51| 10.11) 10.31| 10.51| 11.11} 11.31| 11.51| 12.11| 12.31| 12.51
Pesterwitz Mittelweg 519| 548| 6.18 6.49| 7.10) 7.32| 7.52| 8.12| 8.32| 8.52| 9.12| 9.32| 9.52| 10.12| 10.32| 10.52| 11.12| 11.32| 11.52| 12.12| 12.32| 12.52
Pesterwitz Zum Weinberg 520/ 549 6.19 6.50| 7.11| 7.33| 7.53| 8.13| 8.33| 8.53| 9.13| 9.33| 9.53| 10.13| 10.33| 10.53| 11.13| 11.33| 11.53| 12.13| 12.33| 12.53
Pesterwitz Sonnenleite an| 521| 5.50| 6.20 6.51| 7.12| 7.34| 7.54| 8.14| 8.34| 8.54| 9.14| 9.34| 9.54| 10.14| 10.34| 10.54| 11.14| 11.34| 11.54| 12.14| 12.34| 12.54
Pesterwitz Sonnenleite ab| 5.21| 550 6.21| 6.36| 6.51| 7.12| 7.34| 7.54| 8.14| 8.34| 854| 9.14| 9.34| 9.54| 10.14| 10.34| 10.54| 11.14| 11.34| 11.54| 12.14| 12.34| 12.54
Pesterwitz Obere StraBe 522| 551 6.22| 6.37| 6.52| 7.13| 7.35| 7.55| 8.15| 8.35| 8.55| 9.15| 9.35| 9.55| 10.15| 10.35| 10.55| 11.15| 11.35| 11.55| 12.15| 12.35| 12.55
Altfranken Am Rittergut 523| 552| 6.23| 6.38| 6.54| 7.15| 7.37| 7.57| 8.17| 837| 857 9.17| 9.37| 9.57| 10.17| 10.37| 10.57| 11.17| 11.37| 11.57| 12.17| 12.37| 12.57
Altfranken Hohe StraBe 524 553| 6.24| 6.39| 6.56| 7.17| 7.39| 7.59| 8.19| 8.39| 8.59| 9.19| 9.39| 9.59| 10.19| 10.39| 10.59| 11.19| 11.39| 11.59| 12.19| 12.39| 12.59
Gompitz Kohlsdorfer LandstraBe 525/ 554/ 6.25| 6.40| 6.57| 7.18/ 7.40| 8.00| 8.20| 8.40| 9.00| 9.20| 9.40| 10.00| 10.20| 10.40| 11.00| 11.20| 11.40| 12.00| 12.20| 12.40| 13.00
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (5 5.26| 5.55| 6.26| 6.41| 6.58| 7.19| 7.41| 8.01| 821 841 9.01| 9.21| 9.41|10.01| 10.21| 10.41| 11.01| 11.21| 11.41| 12.01| 12.21| 12.41| 13.01
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (8 5.26| 5.55| 6.26| 6.41| 6.59| 7.20| 7.42| 8.02] 8.22| 8.42| 9.02| 9.22| 9.42| 10.02]| 10.22| 10.42| 11.02| 11.22| 11.42] 12.02| 12.22| 12.42| 13.02
MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Lobtau Ebertplatz (1) 12.54| 13.14| 13.34| 13.54| 14.14| 14.34| 14.54| 15.14| 15.34| 15.54| 16.14| 16.34| 16.54| 17.14| 17.34| 17.54| 18.14| 18.34| 18.54| 19.13| 19.43| 20.13| 20.43
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 12.57| 13.17| 13.37| 13.57| 14.17| 14.37| 14.57| 15.17| 15.37| 15.57| 16.17| 16.37| 16.57| 17.17| 17.37| 17.57| 18.17| 18.37| 18.57| 19.15| 19.45| 20.15| 20.45
Dresden SchillingstraBe 12.59| 13.19| 13.39| 13.59| 14.19| 14.39| 14.59| 15.19| 15.39| 15.59| 16.19| 16.39| 16.59| 17.19| 17.39| 17.569| 18.19| 18.39| 18.59| 19.17| 19.47| 20.17| 20.47
Dresden Bonhoefferplatz 13.01| 13.21| 13.41| 14.01| 14.21| 14.41| 15.01| 15.21| 15.41| 16.01| 16.21| 16.41| 17.01| 17.21| 17.41| 18.01| 18.21| 18.41| 19.01| 19.19| 19.49| 20.19| 20.49
Dresden Clara-Zetkin-StraBe 13.02| 13.22| 13.42| 14.02| 14.22| 14.42| 15.02| 15.22| 15.42| 16.02| 16.22| 16.42| 17.02| 17.22| 17.42| 18.02| 18.22| 18.42| 19.02| 19.20| 19.50| 20.20| 20.50
Dresden FrankenbergstraBe 13.03| 13.23| 13.43| 14.03| 14.23| 14.43| 15.03| 15.23| 15.43| 16.03| 16.23| 16.43| 17.03| 17.23| 17.43| 18.03| 18.23| 18.43| 19.03| 19.21| 19.51| 20.21| 20.51
Dresden Dolzschener StraBe (2) 13.04| 13.24| 13.44| 14.04| 14.24| 14.44| 15.04| 15.24| 15.44| 16.04| 16.24| 16.44| 17.04| 17.24| 17.44| 18.04| 18.24| 18.44| 19.04| 19.22| 19.52| 20.22| 20.52
Dresden Kasseler StraB3e 13.05| 13.25| 13.45| 14.05| 14.25| 14.45| 15.05| 15.25| 15.45| 16.05| 16.25| 16.45| 17.05| 17.25| 17.45| 18.05| 18.25| 18.45| 19.05| 19.23| 19.53| 20.23| 20.53
Dresden AltnauBlitz an| 13.06| 13.26| 13.46| 14.06| 14.26| 14.46| 15.06| 15.26| 15.46| 16.06| 16.26| 16.46| 17.06| 17.26| 17.46| 18.06| 18.26| 18.46| 19.06| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab| 13.07| 13.27| 13.47| 14.07| 14.27| 14.47| 15.07| 15.27| 15.47| 16.07| 16.27| 16.47| 17.07| 17.27| 17.47| 18.07 | 18.27| 18.47| 19.07| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54
Dresden Koélner StraBe 13.08| 13.28| 13.48| 14.08| 14.28| 14.48| 15.08| 15.28| 15.48| 16.08| 16.28| 16.48| 17.08| 17.28| 17.48| 18.08| 18.28| 18.48| 19.08| 19.25| 19.55| 20.25| 20.55
Dresden Saalhausener StraBe 13.08| 13.28| 13.48| 14.08| 14.28| 14.48| 15.08| 15.28| 15.48| 16.08| 16.28| 16.48| 17.08| 17.28| 17.48| 18.08| 18.28| 18.48| 19.08| 19.25| 19.55| 20.25| 20.55
Dresden Neunimptscher StraBe 13.10| 13.30| 13.50| 14.10| 14.30| 14.50| 15.10| 15.30| 15.50| 16.10| 16.30| 16.50| 17.10| 17.30| 17.50| 18.10| 18.30| 18.50| 19.10| 19.27| 19.57| 20.27| 20.57
Dresden Beerenhut 13.11| 13.31] 13.561| 14.11| 14.31| 14.51| 15.11| 156.31| 15.51| 16.11| 16.31| 16.51| 17.11] 17.31| 17.51| 18.11| 18.31| 18.51| 19.11| 19.28| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58
Pesterwitz Mittelwe 13.12| 13.32| 13.52| 14.12| 14.32| 14.52| 15.12| 15.32| 15.52| 16.12| 16.32| 16.52| 17.12| 17.32| 17.52| 18.12| 18.32| 18.52| 19.12| 19.29| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59
Pesterwitz Zum Weinberg 13.13| 13.33| 13.53| 14.13| 14.33| 14.53| 15.13| 15.33| 15.53| 16.13| 16.33| 16.53| 17.13| 17.33| 17.53| 18.13| 18.33| 18.53| 19.13| 19.30| 20.00| 20.30| 21.00
Pesterwitz Sonnenleite an| 13.14| 13.34| 13.54| 14.14| 14.34| 14.54| 15.14| 15.34| 15.54| 16.14| 16.34| 16.54| 17.14| 17.34| 17.54| 18.14| 18.34| 18.54| 19.14| 19.31| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01
Pesterwitz Sonnenleite ab| 13.14| 13.34| 13.54| 14.14| 14.34| 14.54| 15.14| 15.34| 15.54| 16.14| 16.34| 16.54| 17.14| 17.34| 17.54| 18.14| 18.34| 18.54| 19.14| 19.31| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01
Pesterwitz Obere StraBe 13.15| 13.35| 13.55| 14.15| 14.35| 14.55| 15.15| 15.35| 15.55| 16.15| 16.35| 16.55| 17.15| 17.35| 17.55| 18.15| 18.35| 18.55| 19.15| 19.32| 20.02| 20.32| 21.02
Altfranken Am Rittergut 13.17| 13.37| 13.57| 14.17| 14.37| 14.57| 15.17| 15.37| 15.57| 16.17| 16.37| 16.57| 17.17| 17.37| 17.57| 18.17| 18.37| 18.57| 19.17| 19.34| 20.04| 20.34| 21.04
Altfranken Hohe StraBe 13.19| 13.39| 13.59| 14.19| 14.39| 14.59| 15.19| 15.39| 15.59| 16.19| 16.39| 16.59| 17.19| 17.39| 17.59| 18.19| 18.39| 18.59| 19.19| 19.36| 20.06| 20.36| 21.06
Gompitz Kohlsdorfer LandstraBe 13.20| 13.40| 14.00| 14.20| 14.40| 15.00| 15.20| 15.40| 16.00| 16.20| 16.40| 17.00| 17.20| 17.40| 18.00| 18.20| 18.40| 19.00| 19.20| 19.37| 20.07| 20.37| 21.07
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (5 13.21| 13.41| 14.01| 14.21| 14.41| 15.01| 15.21| 15.41| 16.01| 16.21| 16.41| 17.01| 17.21| 17.41| 18.01| 18.21| 18.41| 19.01| 19.21| 19.38| 20.08| 20.38| 21.08
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (8 13.22] 13.42| 14.02| 14.22| 14.42| 15.02] 15.22| 15.42| 16.02| 16.22| 16.42| 17.02| 17.22| 17.42| 18.02] 18.22| 18.42| 19.02| 19.22| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39| 21.09
MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
Dresden Lobtau Ebertplatz (1) 21.13| 21.44| 22.14| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50 520| 6.20| 7.20| 8.18| 8.48| 9.13| 9.43| 10.13| 10.43| 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 13.13
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 21.15| 21.46| 22.16| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52 522\ 6.22| 7.22| 8.20| 850/ 9.15| 9.45| 10.15| 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 13.15
Dresden SchillingstraBe 21.17| 21.47| 22.17| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53 523| 6.23| 7.23| 8.21| 851| 9.17 9.47|10.17| 10.47| 11.17| 11.47| 12.17| 12.47| 13.17
Dresden Bonhoefferplatz 21.19| 21.49| 22.19| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55 525| 6.25| 7.25| 8.23| 8.53| 9.19| 9.49| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19
Dresden Clara-Zetkin-StraBe 21.20| 21.50| 22.20| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56 526| 6.26| 7.26| 8.24| 8.54| 9.20| 9.50| 10.20| 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 13.20
Dresden FrankenbergstraBe 21.21| 21.51| 22.21| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57 527| 6.27| 7.27| 8.25| 855 9.21| 9.51|10.21| 10.51| 11.21| 11.51| 12.21]| 12.51| 13.21
Dresden Dolzschener StraBe (2) 21.22| 21.52| 22.22| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58 528| 6.28| 7.28| 8.26| 8.56| 9.22| 9.52| 10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52| 13.22
Dresden Kasseler StraB3e 21.23| 21.53| 22.23| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.59 529\ 6.29| 7.29| 8.27| 857| 9.23| 9.53| 10.23| 10.53| 11.23| 11.53| 12.23| 12.53| 13.23
Dresden AltnauBlitz an| 21.24| 21.54| 22.24| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.00 5.30| 6.30| 7.30| 8.28| 8.58| 9.24| 9.54| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab| 21.24| 21.54| 22.24| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.00 5.30| 6.30| 7.30| 8.29| 8.59| 9.24| 9.54| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24
Dresden Koélner StraBe 21.25| 21.55( 22.25| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01 531 6.31] 7.31| 8.30| 9.00| 9.25| 9.55| 10.25| 10.55| 11.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55| 13.25
Dresden Saalhausener StraBe 21.25| 21.55( 22.25| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01 531 6.31] 7.31| 8.30| 9.00| 9.25| 9.55| 10.25| 10.55| 11.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55| 13.25
Dresden Neunimptscher StraBe 21.27| 21.57| 22.27| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03 5.33| 6.33| 7.33| 8.32| 9.02| 9.27| 9.57|10.27| 10.57| 11.27| 11.57| 12.27| 12.57| 13.27
Dresden Beerenhut 21.28| 21.58| 22.28| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04 5.34| 6.34| 7.34| 8.33| 9.03| 9.28| 9.58| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58| 13.28
Pesterwitz Mittelweg 21.29| 21.59| 22.29| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35| 1.05 5.35| 6.35| 7.35| 8.34| 9.04| 9.29| 9.59| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59| 13.29
Pesterwitz Zum Weinberg 21.30| 22.00( 22.30| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06/ 0.36| 1.06 5.36| 6.36| 7.36| 8.35| 9.05| 9.30( 10.00| 10.30| 11.00| 11.30| 12.00| 12.30| 13.00| 13.30
Pesterwitz Sonnenleite an| 21.31| 22.01| 22.31| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37| 1.07 5.37| 6.37| 7.37| 8.36| 9.06| 9.31|10.01| 10.31| 11.01| 11.31| 12.01| 12.31| 13.01| 13.31
Pesterwitz Sonnenleite ab| 21.31| 22.01| 22.31/ 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37| 1.07 537| 6.37| 7.37| 8.36| 9.06/ 9.31|10.01| 10.31| 11.01| 11.31| 12.01| 12.31| 13.01| 13.31
Pesterwitz Obere StraBe 21.32| 22.02| 22.32| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08/ 0.38| 1.08 5.38| 6.38| 7.38| 8.37| 9.07| 9.32|10.02| 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02| 13.32
Altfranken Am Rittergut 21.34| 22.03| 22.33| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39| 1.09 5.39| 6.39] 7.39| 8.38| 9.08| 9.34| 10.04| 10.34| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04| 12.34| 13.04| 13.34
Altfranken Hohe StraBe 21.36| 22.04| 22.34| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10{ 0.40| 1.10 5.40| 6.40| 7.40| 8.39| 9.09| 9.36| 10.06| 10.36| 11.06| 11.36| 12.06| 12.36| 13.06| 13.36
Gompitz Kohlsdorfer LandstraBe 21.37| 22.05| 22.35| 23.11{ 23.41| 0.11| 0.41| 1.11 541| 6.41| 7.41| 8.40| 9.10| 9.37| 10.07| 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.07| 12.37| 13.07| 13.37
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (5 21.38| 22.06| 22.36| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.12 5.42| 6.42| 7.42| 841 9.11| 9.38] 10.08| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13.08| 13.38
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (8 21.39| 22.06]| 22.36| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.12 542| 6.42| 7.42| 8.41] 9.11| 9.39] 10.09| 10.39| 11.09] 11.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13.09| 13.39
SAMSTAG
Dresden Lobtau Ebertplatz (1) 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13| 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.13| 19.43| 20.13| 20.43| 21.13| 21.44| 22.14| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45| 20.15| 20.45| 21.15| 21.46| 22.16| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52
Dresden SchillingstraBe 13.47| 14.17| 14.47| 15.17| 15.47| 16.17| 16.47| 17.17| 17.47| 18.17| 18.47| 19.17| 19.47| 20.17| 20.47| 21.17| 21.47| 22.17| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53
Dresden Bonhoefferplatz 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49| 20.19| 20.49| 21.19| 21.49| 22.19| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55
Dresden Clara-Zetkin-StraBe 13.50| 14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 15.50| 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50| 19.20| 19.50| 20.20| 20.50| 21.20| 21.50| 22.20| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56
Dresden FrankenbergstraBe 13.51| 14.21] 14.51| 15.21| 15.561| 16.21| 16.51| 17.21| 17.51| 18.21| 18.51| 19.21| 19.51| 20.21| 20.51| 21.21| 21.51| 22.21| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57
Dresden Dolzschener StraBe (2) 13.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.562| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22| 19.52| 20.22| 20.52| 21.22| 21.52| 22.22| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58
Dresden Kasseler StraB3e 13.53| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.63| 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53| 20.23| 20.53| 21.23| 21.53| 22.23| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.59
Dresden AltnauBlitz an| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.24| 21.54| 22.24| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.00
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.24| 21.54| 22.24| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.00
Dresden Kélner StraBe 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.25| 19.55| 20.25| 20.55| 21.25| 21.55| 22.25| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01
Dresden Saalhausener StraBe 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.25| 19.55| 20.25| 20.55| 21.25| 21.55| 22.25| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01
Dresden Neunimptscher StraBe 13.57| 14.27| 14.57| 15.27| 15.57| 16.27| 16.57| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.57| 19.27| 19.57| 20.27| 20.57| 21.27| 21.57| 22.27| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03
Dresden Beerenhut 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.28| 21.58| 22.28| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04
Pesterwitz Mittelweg 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.29| 21.59| 22.29| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35| 1.05
Pesterwitz Zum Weinberg 14.00| 14.30| 15.00| 15.30| 16.00| 16.30( 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30| 20.00| 20.30| 21.00| 21.30| 22.00| 22.30| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36| 1.06
Pesterwitz Sonnenleite an| 14.01| 14.31| 15.01| 15.31| 16.01| 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.31| 22.01| 22.31| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37| 1.07
Pesterwitz Sonnenleite ab| 14.01| 14.31| 15.01| 15.31| 16.01| 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.31| 22.01| 22.31| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37| 1.07
Pesterwitz Obere StraBe 14.02| 14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32| 20.02| 20.32| 21.02| 21.32| 22.02| 22.32| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38| 1.08
Altfranken Am Rittergut 14.04| 14.34| 15.04| 15.34| 16.04| 16.34| 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34| 20.04| 20.34| 21.04| 21.34| 22.03| 22.33| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39| 1.09
Altfranken Hohe StraBe 14.06| 14.36| 15.06| 15.36| 16.06| 16.36| 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.06| 19.36| 20.06| 20.36| 21.06| 21.36| 22.04| 22.34| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40| 1.10
Gompitz Kohlsdorfer LandstraBe 14.07| 14.37| 15.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07| 19.37| 20.07| 20.37| 21.07| 21.37| 22.05| 22.35| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41| 1.11
GompitzGompitzeerhe%Sg 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38| 20.08| 20.38| 21.08| 21.38| 22.06| 22.36| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.12
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (8 14.09] 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39] 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39| 21.09| 21.39| 22.06| 22.36| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.12
SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Dresden Lobtau Ebertplatz (1) 5.20| 6.20| 7.20| 8.20| 9.18| 9.48| 10.13| 10.43| 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 13.13| 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13| 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 522| 6.22| 7.22| 822| 9.20| 9.50| 10.15| 10.45| 11.15] 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 13.15| 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15
Dresden SchillingstraBe 5.23| 6.23| 7.23| 823| 9.21| 9.51| 10.17| 10.47| 11.17| 11.47| 12.17| 12.47| 13.17| 13.47| 14.17| 14.47| 15.17| 15.47| 16.17| 16.47| 17.17| 17.47| 18.17
Dresden Bonhoefferplatz 525/ 6.25| 7.25| 8.25| 9.23| 9.53| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19] 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19
Dresden Clara-Zetkin-StraBe 5.26| 6.26| 7.26| 8.26| 9.24| 9.54| 10.20| 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 13.20| 13.50| 14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 15.50| 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20
Dresden FrankenbergstraBe 527\ 6.27| 7.27| 827 9.25| 9.55| 10.21] 10.561| 11.21] 11.51) 12.21| 12.51| 13.21| 13.51| 14.21| 14.51| 15.21| 15.51| 16.21| 16.51| 17.21]| 17.51| 18.21
Dresden Dolzschener StraBe (2) 5.28| 6.28| 7.28| 8.28| 9.26| 9.56| 10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52| 13.22| 13.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22
Dresden Kasseler StraB3e 529| 6.29| 7.29| 8.29| 9.27| 97| 10.23| 10.563| 11.23| 11.53| 12.23| 12.53| 13.23| 13.53| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53| 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23
Dresden AltnauBlitz an| 530/ 6.30| 7.30| 8.30| 9.28| 9.58| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab| 5.30| 6.30| 7.30| 8.30| 9.29| 9.59| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24
Dresden Kélner StraBe 5.31| 6.31| 7.31| 8.31| 9.30| 10.00| 10.25| 10.55| 11.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55| 13.25| 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25
Dresden Saalhausener StraBe 5.31| 6.31| 7.31| 8.31| 9.30| 10.00| 10.25| 10.55| 11.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55| 13.25| 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25
Dresden Neunimptscher StraBe 5.33| 6.33| 7.33| 8.33| 9.32| 10.02| 10.27| 10.57| 11.27| 11.57| 12.27| 12.57| 13.27| 13.57| 14.27| 14.57| 15.27| 15.57| 16.27| 16.57| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27
Dresden Beerenhut 5.34| 6.34| 7.34| 8.34| 9.33| 10.03| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58| 13.28| 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28
Pesterwitz Mittelweg 5.35| 6.35| 7.35| 8.35| 9.34| 10.04| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59| 13.29| 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29
Pesterwitz Zum Weinberg 5.36| 6.36| 7.36| 8.36| 9.35| 10.05| 10.30| 11.00| 11.30| 12.00| 12.30| 13.00| 13.30| 14.00| 14.30| 15.00| 15.30| 16.00| 16.30| 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30
Pesterwitz Sonnenleite an| 537| 6.37| 7.37| 8.37| 9.36| 10.06| 10.31| 11.01| 11.31| 12.01| 12.31| 13.01| 13.31| 14.01| 14.31| 15.01| 15.31| 16.01| 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31
Pesterwitz Sonnenleite ab| 5.37| 6.37| 7.37| 8.37| 9.36| 10.06| 10.31| 11.01| 11.31| 12.01| 12.31| 13.01| 13.31| 14.01| 14.31| 15.01| 15.31| 16.01| 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31
Pesterwitz Obere StraBe 5.38| 6.38| 7.38| 8.38| 9.37| 10.07| 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02| 13.32| 14.02| 14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32
Altfranken Am Rittergut 5.39| 6.39| 7.39| 8.39| 9.38| 10.08| 10.34| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04| 12.34| 13.04| 13.34| 14.04| 14.34| 15.04| 15.34| 16.04| 16.34| 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34
Altfranken Hohe StraBe 5.40| 6.40| 7.40| 8.40| 9.39| 10.09| 10.36| 11.06| 11.36| 12.06| 12.36| 13.06| 13.36| 14.06| 14.36| 15.06| 15.36| 16.06| 16.36| 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36
Gompitz Kohlsdorfer LandstraBe 541/ 6.41| 7.41| 841 9.40| 10.10| 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.07| 12.37| 13.07| 13.37| 14.07| 14.37| 15.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37
GompitzGompitzeerhe%Sg 5.42| 6.42| 7.42| 842 9.41| 10.11| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13.08| 13.38| 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (8 5.42| 6.42| 7.42| 8.42| 9.41]| 10.11) 10.39| 11.09] 11.39| 12.09] 12.39| 13.09| 13.39| 14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39

Ihre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 90 Dresden Ebertplatz-Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe

SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Dresden Lobtau Ebertplatz (1)

Dresden Tharandter StraBe

Dresden SchillingstraBe

Dresden Bonhoefferplatz

Dresden Clara-Zetkin-StraBe

Dresden FrankenbergstraBe

Dresden Délzschener StraBe (2)

Dresden Kasseler StraBe

Dresden AltnauBlitz an
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab
Dresden Kolner StraBe

Dresden Saalhausener StraBe

Dresden Neunimptscher StraBe

Dresden Beerenhut

Pesterwitz Mittelweg 22,

Pesterwitz Zum Weinberg 20.00| 20.30| 21.00| 21.33| 22.06| 22.36| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06
Pesterwitz Sonnenleite an 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.34| 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07
Pesterwitz Sonnenleite ab 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.34| 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37

Pesterwitz Obere StraBe
Altfranken Am Rittergut
Altfranken Hohe StraBe
Gompitz Kohlsdorfer LandstraBe
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (5
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (8
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[90 Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe-Dresden Ebertplatz
MONTAG - FREITAG
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (8 4.43| 5.10| 5.38| 6.05| 6.26| 6.46| 7.06| 7.26| 7.46| 8.06| 8.26| 8.46| 9.06| 9.26| 9.46| 10.06| 10.26| 10.46| 11.06| 11.26| 11.46| 12.06| 12.26
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (6 4.44) 511| 5.39| 6.06| 6.27| 6.47| 7.07| 7.27| 7.47| 8.07| 8.27| 8.47| 9.07| 9.27| 9.47| 10.07| 10.27| 10.47| 11.07| 11.27| 11.47| 12.07| 12.27
Gompitz Kohlsdorfer LandstraBe 4.45| 5.12| 540| 6.07| 6.28| 6.48| 7.08| 7.28| 7.48| 8.08| 8.28| 8.48| 9.08| 9.28| 9.48| 10.08| 10.28| 10.48| 11.08| 11.28| 11.48| 12.08| 12.28
Altfranken Hohe StraBe (1) 4.46| 513| 5.41| 6.08| 6.29| 6.49| 7.09| 7.29| 7.49| 8.09| 8.29| 8.49| 9.09| 9.29| 9.49| 10.09| 10.29| 10.49| 11.09| 11.29| 11.49| 12.09| 12.29
Altfranken Am Rittergut 4.47| 5.14| 542| 6.09| 6.30| 6.50| 7.10| 7.30| 7.50| 8.10/ 8.30| 8.50/ 9.10/ 9.30| 9.50| 10.10| 10.30| 10.50| 11.10| 11.30| 11.50| 12.10| 12.30
Pesterwitz Obere StraBe 4.48| 515| 5.44| 6.11| 6.32| 6.52| 7.12| 7.32| 7.52| 8.12| 8.32| 8.52| 9.12| 9.32| 9.52| 10.12| 10.32| 10.52| 11.12| 11.32| 11.52| 12.12| 12.32
Pesterwitz Dorfplatz (1) 4.49| 5.16| 545| 6.12| 6.33| 6.54| 7.14| 7.34| 7.54| 8.14| 8.34| 8.54| 9.14| 9.34| 9.54| 10.14| 10.34| 10.54| 11.14| 11.34| 11.54| 12.14| 12.34
Pesterwitz Mittelweg 451 518| 5.47| 6.14| 6.35| 6.56| 7.16| 7.36| 7.56| 8.16| 8.36/ 8.56| 9.16| 9.36| 9.56| 10.16| 10.36| 10.56| 11.16| 11.36| 11.56| 12.16| 12.36
Dresden Beerenhut 452| 5.19| 548| 6.15| 6.36| 6.57| 7.17| 7.37| 7.57| 8.17| 8.37| 8.57| 9.17| 9.37| 9.57| 10.17| 10.37| 10.57| 11.17| 11.37| 11.57| 12.17| 12.37
Dresden Neunimptscher StraBe 453| 5.20| 5.49| 6.16| 6.37| 6.58| 7.18| 7.38| 7.58| 8.18| 8.38| 8.58| 9.18| 9.38| 9.58| 10.18| 10.38| 10.58| 11.18| 11.38| 11.58| 12.18| 12.38
Dresden Saalhausener StraBe 454| 521| 551| 6.18| 6.39| 7.00{ 7.20| 7.40| 8.00| 8.20| 8.40| 9.00/ 9.20| 9.40| 10.00| 10.20| 10.40| 11.00| 11.20| 11.40| 12.00| 12.20| 12.40
Dresden Kolner StraBe 454| 521| 5.51| 6.18| 6.39| 7.00| 7.20| 7.40| 8.00| 8.20| 8.40| 9.00| 9.20| 9.40( 10.00| 10.20| 10.40| 11.00| 11.20| 11.40| 12.00| 12.20| 12.40
Dresden AltnauBlitz 4,55| 5.22| 552| 6.19| 6.40| 7.01| 7.21| 7.41| 8.01| 8.21| 841 9.01| 9.21| 9.41| 10.01| 10.21| 10.41| 11.01| 11.21| 11.41| 12.01| 12.21| 12.41
Dresden Kasseler StraBe an| 4.56| 5.23| 5.53| 6.20| 6.41| 7.02| 7.22| 7.42| 8.02| 8.22| 8.42| 9.0 9.22| 9.42| 10.02| 10.22| 10.42| 11.02| 11.22| 11.42| 12.02| 12.22| 12.42
Dresden Kasseler StraBe ab| 4.57| 5.24| 554| 6.21| 6.42| 7.03| 7.23| 7.43| 8.03| 8.23| 8.43| 9.03| 9.23| 9.43| 10.03| 10.23| 10.43| 11.03| 11.23| 11.43| 12.03| 12.23| 12.43
Dresden Dolzschener StraBe (1) 458| 5.25| 5.55| 6.22| 6.43| 7.04| 7.24| 7.44| 8.04| 8.24| 8.44| 9.04| 9.24| 9.44| 10.04| 10.24| 10.44| 11.04| 11.24| 11.44| 12.04| 12.24| 12.44
Dresden FrankenbergstraBe 459| 5.26| 5.56| 6.23| 6.44| 7.05| 7.25| 7.45| 8.05| 8.25| 8.45| 9.05| 9.25| 9.45| 10.05| 10.25| 10.45| 11.05| 11.25| 11.45| 12.05| 12.25| 12.45
Dresden Clara-Zetkin-StraBe 5.00| 5.27| 5.57| 6.24| 6.45| 7.06| 7.26| 7.46| 8.06| 8.26| 8.46| 9.06| 9.26| 9.46| 10.06| 10.26| 10.46| 11.06| 11.26| 11.46| 12.06| 12.26| 12.46
Dresden Bonhoefferplatz 5.01| 5.28| 5.58| 6.25| 6.46| 7.07| 7.27| 7.47| 8.07| 8.27| 8.47| 9.07| 9.27| 9.47| 10.07| 10.27| 10.47| 11.07| 11.27| 11.47| 12.07| 12.27| 12.47
Dresden SchillingstraBe 5.02| 5.29| 5.59| 6.26| 6.47| 7.08| 7.28| 7.48| 8.08| 8.28| 8.48/ 9.08| 9.28| 9.48| 10.08| 10.28| 10.48| 11.08| 11.28| 11.48| 12.08| 12.28| 12.48
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 5.03| 5.30| 6.01| 6.28| 6.49| 7.10| 7.30| 7.50| 8.10| 8.30| 8.50| 9.10| 9.30| 9.50| 10.10| 10.30| 10.50| 11.10| 11.30| 11.50| 12.10| 12.30| 12.50
Dresden Loébtau Ebertplatz (1) 5.04| 5.31| 6.02| 6.29| 6.50| 7.12| 7.32| 7.52| 8.12| 8.32| 8.52| 9.12| 9.32| 9.52| 10.12| 10.32| 10.52| 11.12| 11.32| 11.52| 12.12| 12.32| 12.52
MONTAG - FREITAG

Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (8 12.46| 13.06| 13.26| 13.46| 14.06| 14.26| 14.46| 15.06| 15.26| 15.46| 16.06| 16.26| 16.46| 17.06| 17.26| 17.46| 18.06| 18.26| 18.50| 19.08| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (6 12.47| 13.07| 13.27| 13.47| 14.07| 14.27| 14.47| 15.07| 15.27| 15.47| 16.07| 16.27| 16.47| 17.07| 17.27| 17.47| 18.07| 18.27| 18.51| 19.09| 19.40| 20.10| 20.40
Gompitz Kohlsdorfer LandstraBe 12.48| 13.08| 13.28| 13.48| 14.08| 14.28| 14.48| 15.08| 15.28| 15.48| 16.08| 16.28| 16.48| 17.08| 17.28| 17.48| 18.08| 18.28| 18.52| 19.10| 19.41| 20.11| 20.41
Altfranken Hohe StraBe (1) 12.49| 13.09| 13.29| 13.49| 14.09| 14.29| 14.49| 15.09| 15.29| 15.49| 16.09| 16.29| 16.49| 17.09| 17.29| 17.49| 18.09| 18.29| 18.53| 19.11| 19.42| 20.12| 20.42
Altfranken Am Rittergut 12.50| 13.10| 13.30| 13.50| 14.10| 14.30| 14.50| 15.10| 15.30| 15.50| 16.10| 16.30| 16.50| 17.10| 17.30| 17.50| 18.10| 18.30| 18.54| 19.12| 19.43| 20.13| 20.43
Pesterwitz Obere StraBe 12.52| 13.12| 13.32| 13.52| 14.12| 14.32| 14.52| 15.12| 15.32| 15.52| 16.12| 16.32| 16.52| 17.12| 17.32| 17.52| 18.12| 18.32| 18.56| 19.14| 19.45| 20.15| 20.45
Pesterwitz Dorfplatz (1) 12.54| 13.14| 13.34| 13.54| 14.14| 14.34| 14.54| 15.14| 15.34| 15.54| 16.14| 16.34| 16.54| 17.14| 17.34| 17.54| 18.14| 18.34| 18.57| 19.15| 19.46| 20.16| 20.46
Pesterwitz Mittelweg 12.56| 13.16| 13.36| 13.56| 14.16| 14.36| 14.56| 15.16| 15.36| 15.56| 16.16| 16.36| 16.56| 17.16| 17.36| 17.56| 18.16| 18.36| 18.59| 19.17| 19.48| 20.18| 20.48
Dresden Beerenhut 12.57| 13.17| 13.37| 13.57| 14.17| 14.37| 14.57| 15.17| 15.37| 15.57| 16.17| 16.37| 16.57| 17.17| 17.37| 17.57| 18.17| 18.37| 19.00| 19.18| 19.49| 20.19| 20.49
Dresden Neunimptscher StraBe 12.58| 13.18| 13.38| 13.58| 14.18| 14.38| 14.58| 15.18| 15.38| 15.58| 16.18| 16.38| 16.58| 17.18| 17.38| 17.58| 18.18| 18.38| 19.01| 19.19| 19.50| 20.20| 20.50
Dresden Saalhausener StraBe 13.00| 13.20| 13.40| 14.00| 14.20| 14.40| 15.00| 15.20| 15.40| 16.00| 16.20| 16.40| 17.00| 17.20| 17.40| 18.00| 18.20| 18.40| 19.03| 19.21| 19.52| 20.22| 20.52
Dresden Kolner StraBe 13.00| 13.20| 13.40| 14.00| 14.20| 14.40| 15.00| 15.20| 15.40| 16.00| 16.20| 16.40| 17.00| 17.20| 17.40| 18.00| 18.20| 18.40| 19.03| 19.21| 19.52| 20.22| 20.52
Dresden AltnauBlitz 13.01| 13.21| 13.41| 14.01| 14.21| 14.41| 15.01| 15.21| 15.41| 16.01| 16.21| 16.41| 17.01| 17.21| 17.41| 18.01| 18.21| 18.41| 19.04| 19.22| 19.53| 20.23| 20.53
Dresden Kasseler StraBe an| 13.02| 13.22| 13.42| 14.02| 14.22| 14.42| 15.02| 15.22| 15.42| 16.02| 16.22| 16.42| 17.02| 17.22| 17.42| 18.02| 18.22| 18.42| 19.05| 19.23| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54
Dresden Kasseler StraBe ab| 13.03| 13.23| 13.43| 14.03| 14.23| 14.43| 15.03| 15.23| 15.43| 16.03| 16.23| 16.43| 17.03| 17.23| 17.43| 18.03| 18.23| 18.43| 19.05| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54
Dresden Dolzschener StraBe (1) 13.04| 13.24| 13.44| 14.04| 14.24| 14.44| 15.04| 15.24| 15.44| 16.04| 16.24| 16.44| 17.04| 17.24| 17.44| 18.04| 18.24| 18.44| 19.06| 19.25| 19.55| 20.25| 20.55
Dresden FrankenbergstraBe 13.05| 13.25| 13.45| 14.05| 14.25| 14.45| 15.05| 15.25| 15.45| 16.05| 16.25| 16.45| 17.05| 17.25| 17.45| 18.05| 18.25| 18.45| 19.07| 19.26| 19.56| 20.26| 20.56
Dresden Clara-Zetkin-StraBe 13.06| 13.26| 13.46| 14.06| 14.26| 14.46| 15.06| 15.26| 15.46| 16.06| 16.26| 16.46| 17.06| 17.26| 17.46| 18.06| 18.26| 18.46| 19.08| 19.27| 19.57| 20.27| 20.57
Dresden Bonhoefferplatz 13.07| 13.27| 13.47| 14.07| 14.27| 14.47| 15.07| 15.27| 15.47| 16.07| 16.27| 16.47| 17.07| 17.27| 17.47| 18.07| 18.27| 18.47| 19.09| 19.28| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58
Dresden SchillingstraBe 13.08| 13.28| 13.48| 14.08| 14.28| 14.48| 15.08| 15.28| 15.48| 16.08| 16.28| 16.48| 17.08| 17.28| 17.48| 18.08| 18.28| 18.48| 19.10| 19.29| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 13.10| 13.30| 13.50| 14.10| 14.30| 14.50| 15.10| 15.30| 15.50| 16.10| 16.30| 16.50| 17.10| 17.30| 17.50| 18.10| 18.30| 18.50| 19.12| 19.31| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01
Dresden Loébtau Ebertplatz (1) 13.12] 13.32| 13.52| 14.12| 14.32| 14.52| 15.12| 15.32| 15.52| 16.12| 16.32| 16.52| 17.12| 17.32| 17.52| 18.12| 18.32| 18.52| 19.13| 19.32| 20.02| 20.32| 21.02

MONTAG - FREITAG

(72
>
=
@
>
°

Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (8| 21.09| 21.40| 22.13| 22.43| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13 4.43| 5.43| 6.43| 7.43| 8.10| 841/ 9.11| 9.39| 10.09| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13.
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (6, 21.10| 21.41| 22.14| 22.44| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14 4.44| 5.44| 6.44| 7.44| 811| 8.42| 9.12| 9.40| 10.10| 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 1
Gompitz Kohlsdorfer LandstraBe 21.11]| 21.42| 22.15| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15 4.45| 5.45| 6.45| 7.45| 812| 843 9.13| 9.41) 10.11| 10.41| 11.11] 11.41| 12.11| 12.41| 1
Altfranken Hohe StraBe (1) 21.12| 21.43| 22.16| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16 4.46| 5.46| 6.46| 7.46| 8.13| 8.44| 9.14| 9.42| 10.12]| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12| 12.42| 1
Altfranken Am Rittergut 21.13| 21.44| 22.17| 22.47| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17 4.47| 547| 6.47| 7.47| 814| 8.45 9.15| 9.43| 10.13| 10.43| 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 1
Pesterwitz Obere StraBe 21.15]| 21.45| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18 4.48| 548 6.48| 7.48| 8.15| 8.47| 9.17| 9.45 10.15| 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 1
Pesterwitz Dorfplatz (1) 21.16| 21.46| 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19 4.49| 5.49| 6.49| 7.49| 8.16| 848 9.18| 9.46| 10.16| 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46| 1
Pesterwitz Mittelweg 21.18| 21.48| 22.21| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21 451 551 6.51| 7.51| 818 8.50/ 9.20| 9.48| 10.18| 10.48| 11.18| 11.48| 12.18| 12.48| 1
Dresden Beerenhut 21.19| 21.49| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22 4.52| 552| 6.52| 7.52| 8.19| 8.51/ 9.21| 9.49| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 1
Dresden Neunimptscher StraBe 21.20| 21.50| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23 4.53| 5.53| 6.53| 7.53| 8.20| 8.52| 9.22| 9.50| 10.20| 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 1
Dresden Saalhausener StraBe 21.22| 21.51| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24 4.54| 554 6.54| 7.54| 821| 854/ 9.24| 9.52| 10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52| 1
Dresden Kolner StraBe 21.22| 21.51| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24 4.54| 554| 6.54| 7.54| 821| 854 9.24| 9.52| 10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52| 1
Dresden AltnauBlitz 21.23| 21.52| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25 4.55| 5.55| 6.55| 7.55| 8.22| 8.5/ 9.25| 9.53| 10.23| 10.53| 11.23| 11.53| 12.23| 12.53| 1
Dresden Kasseler StraBe an| 21.24| 21.53| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26 4.56| 5.56| 6.56| 7.56| 8.23| 8.56| 9.26| 9.54| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 1
Dresden Kasseler StraBe ab| 21.24| 21.54| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27 4.57| 5.57| 6.57| 7.57| 825| 857 9.27| 9.54| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 1
Dresden Dolzschener StraBe (1) 21.25| 21.55| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28 4.58| 5.58| 6.58| 7.58| 8.26| 8.58| 9.28 55| 10.25| 10.55| 11.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55] 1
Dresden FrankenbergstraBe 21.26| 21.56| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29 4.59| 559 6.59| 7.59| 827| 859 9.29| 9.56| 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56| 13.26
Dresden Clara-Zetkin-StraBe 21.27| 21.57| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00, 0.30 5.00| 6.00/ 7.00| 8.00| 8.28| 9.00| 9.30| 9.57| 10.27| 10.57| 11.27| 11.57| 12.27| 12.57| 13.27
Dresden Bonhoefferplatz 21.28| 21.58| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31 5.01| 6.01] 7.01| 8.01| 829| 9.01| 9.31| 9.58| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58| 13.28
Dresden SchillingstraBe 21.29| 21.59| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32 5.02| 6.02| 7.02| 8.02| 830| 9.02| 9.32| 9.59| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59| 13.29
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 21.31| 22.00| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33 5.03| 6.03| 7.03| 8.03| 8.31| 9.04| 9.34| 10.01| 10.31| 11.01| 11.31| 12.01| 12.31| 13.01| 13.31
Dresden Lébtau Ebertplatz (1) 21.32| 22.01] 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34 5.04| 6.04] 7.04| 8.04] 8.32| 9.05] 9.35| 10.02| 10.32| 11.02] 11.32| 12.02] 12.32| 13.02| 13.32
SAMSTAG
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (8| 13.39| 14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39| 21.09| 21.40| 22.13| 22.43| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (6, 13.40| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 16.40| 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10| 19.40| 20.10| 20.40| 21.10| 21.41| 22.14| 22.44| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14
Gompitz Kohlsdorfer LandstraBe 13.41| 14.11| 14.41| 15.11| 15.41| 16.11| 16.41| 17.11| 17.41| 18.11| 18.41| 19.11| 19.41| 20.11| 20.41| 21.11| 21.42| 22.15| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15
Altfranken Hohe StraBe (1) 13.42| 14.12] 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.12| 19.42| 20.12| 20.42| 21.12| 21.43| 22.16| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16
Altfranken Am Rittergut 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13| 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.13| 19.43| 20.13| 20.43| 21.13| 21.44| 22.17| 22.47| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17
Pesterwitz Obere StraBe 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45| 20.15| 20.45| 21.15| 21.45| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18
Pesterwitz Dorfplatz (1) 13.46| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16| 16.46| 17.16| 17.46| 18.16| 18.46| 19.16| 19.46| 20.16| 20.46| 21.16| 21.46| 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19
Pesterwitz Mittelweg 13.48| 14.18| 14.48| 15.18| 15.48| 16.18| 16.48| 17.18| 17.48| 18.18| 18.48| 19.18| 19.48| 20.18| 20.48| 21.18| 21.48| 22.21| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21
Dresden Beerenhut 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49| 20.19| 20.49| 21.19| 21.49| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22
Dresden Neunimptscher StraBe 13.50| 14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 15.50| 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50| 19.20| 19.50| 20.20| 20.50| 21.20| 21.50| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23
Dresden Saalhausener StraBe 13.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22| 19.52| 20.22| 20.52| 21.22| 21.51| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24
Dresden Kolner StraBe 13.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22| 19.52| 20.22| 20.52| 21.22| 21.51| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24
Dresden AltnauBlitz 13.53| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53| 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53| 20.23| 20.53| 21.23| 21.52| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25
Dresden Kasseler StraBe an| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.24| 21.53| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26
Dresden Kasseler StraBe ab| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.24| 21.54| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27
Dresden Dolzschener StraBe (1) 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.25| 19.55| 20.25| 20.55| 21.25| 21.55| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28
Dresden FrankenbergstraBe 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.26| 21.56| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29
Dresden Clara-Zetkin-StraBe 13.57| 14.27| 14.57| 15.27| 15.57| 16.27| 16.57| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.57| 19.27| 19.57| 20.27| 20.57| 21.27| 21.57| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30
Dresden Bonhoefferplatz 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.28| 21.58| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31
Dresden SchillingstraBe 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.29| 21.59| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 14.01| 14.31| 15.01| 15.31| 16.01| 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.31| 22.00| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33
Dresden Lébtau Ebertplatz (1) 14.02] 14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32| 20.02| 20.32| 21.02| 21.32| 22.01| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04] 0.34

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 90 Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe-Dresden Ebertplatz J

Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (8] 4.43| 5.43| 6.43| 7.43| 8.43| 9.10| 9.41|10.11| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13.09| 13.39| 14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (6, 4.44| 5.44| 6.44| 7.44| 8.44| 9.11| 9.42|10.12| 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10| 13.40| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 16.40| 17.10| 17.40
Gompitz Kohlsdorfer LandstraBe 4.45| 5.45| 6.45| 7.45| 8.45| 9.12| 9.43| 10.13| 10.41| 11.11| 11.41} 12.11| 12.41| 13.11| 13.41| 14.11| 14.41| 15.11| 15.41| 16.11| 16.41| 17.11| 17.41
Altfranken Hohe StraBe (1) 4.46| 5.46| 6.46| 7.46| 8.46| 9.13| 9.44|10.14| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12]| 12.42| 13.12| 13.42| 14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.42
Altfranken Am Rittergut 4.47| 547 6.47| 7.47| 8.47| 9.14| 9.45|10.15| 10.43| 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 13.13| 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13| 16.43| 17.13| 17.43
Pesterwitz Obere StraBe 4.48| 5.48| 6.48| 7.48| 8.48| 9.15| 9.47|10.17| 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 13.15| 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45
Pesterwitz Dorfplatz (1) 4.49| 549 6.49| 7.49| 849| 9.16| 9.48| 10.18| 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46| 13.16| 13.46| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16| 16.46| 17.16| 17.46
Pesterwitz Mittelweg 451 551 6.51| 7.51| 851 9.18| 9.50| 10.20| 10.48| 11.18| 11.48| 12.18| 12.48| 13.18| 13.48| 14.18| 14.48| 15.18| 15.48| 16.18| 16.48| 17.18| 17.48
Dresden Beerenhut 4.52| 5.52| 6.52| 7.52| 8.52| 9.19| 9.51|10.21| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49
Dresden Neunimptscher StraBe 4.53| 5.53| 6.53| 7.53| 8.53| 9.20| 9.52| 10.22| 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 13.20| 13.50| 14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 15.50| 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50
Dresden Saalhausener StraBe 4.54| 554 6.54| 7.54| 854| 9.21| 9.54|10.24| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52| 13.22| 13.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52
Dresden Kolner StraBe 454 554| 6.54| 7.54| 8.54| 921| 9.54|10.24| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52| 13.22| 13.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52
Dresden AltnauBlitz 4.55| 5.55| 6.55| 7.55| 8.55| 9.22| 9.55|10.25| 10.53| 11.23| 11.53| 12.23| 12.53| 13.23| 13.53| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53| 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53
Dresden Kasseler StraBe an| 4.56| 5.56| 6.56| 7.56| 8.56| 9.23| 9.56| 10.26| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54
Dresden Kasseler StraBe ab| 4.57| 557| 6.57| 7.57| 8.57| 9.25| 9.57| 10.27| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54
Dresden Dolzschener StraBe (1) 458 558 6.58| 7.58| 8.58| 9.26| 9.58| 10.28| 10.55| 11.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55| 13.25| 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55
Dresden FrankenbergstraBe 4.59| 5.59| 6.59| 7.59| 8.59| 9.27| 9.59| 10.29| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56| 13.26| 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56
Dresden Clara-Zetkin-StraBe 5.00| 6.00/ 7.00| 8.00| 9.00| 9.28| 10.00| 10.30| 10.57| 11.27| 11.57| 12.27| 12.57| 13.27| 13.567| 14.27| 14.57| 15.27| 15.57| 16.27| 16.57| 17.27| 17.57
Dresden Bonhoefferplatz 5.01| 6.01| 7.01| 8.01| 9.01| 9.29| 10.01| 10.31| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58| 13.28| 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58
Dresden SchillingstraBe 5.02| 6.02| 7.02| 8.02| 9.02| 9.30| 10.02| 10.32| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59| 13.29| 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 5.03| 6.03| 7.03| 8.03| 9.03| 9.31| 10.04| 10.34| 11.01| 11.31| 12.01| 12.31| 13.01| 13.31| 14.01| 14.31| 15.01| 15.31| 16.01| 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01
Dresden Lébtau Ebertplatz (1) 5.04| 6.04| 7.04| 8.04] 9.04] 9.32| 10.05| 10.35| 11.02| 11.32] 12.02| 12.32| 13.02| 13.32| 14.02| 14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02
S

ONN- UND FEIERTAG

20.39| 21.13| 21.43
20.40| 21.14| 21.44
20.41| 21.15| 21.45
21.16| 21.46
20.43| 21.17| 21.47

.45( 20.15| 20.45| 21.18| 21.48
19.46| 20.16| 20.46| 21.19| 21.49
19.48| 20.18| 20.48| 21.21| 21.51 .
19.49| 20.19| 20.49| 21.22| 21.52| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52
19.50| 20.20| 20.50| 21.23| 21.53| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53
y L .52| 21.24| 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54
19.22] 19.52| 20.22| 20.52| 21.24| 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54
19.23| 19.53| 20.23| 20.53| 21.25| 21.55| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55
19.24| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.26| 21.56| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56
19.24| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.27| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57
19.25| 19.55| 20.25| 20.55| 21.28| 21.58| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58
19.26| 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.29| 21.59| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59
19.27] 19.57| 20.27| 20.57| 21.30| 22.00{ 22.30| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00
19.28| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.31| 22.01| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01
19.29] 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.32| 22.02| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02
19.31/ 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.33| 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03
19.32| 20.02] 20.32| 21.02| 21.34| 22.04| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04

Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (8
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (6
Gompitz Kohlsdorfer LandstraBe
Altfranken Hohe StraBe (1)
Altfranken Am Rittergut
Pesterwitz Obere StraBe
Pesterwitz Dorfplatz (1)
Pesterwitz Mittelweg

Dresden Beerenhut

Dresden Neunimptscher StraBe
Dresden Saalhausener StraBe
Dresden Kolner StraBe

Dresden AltnauBlitz

Dresden Kasseler StraBe an
Dresden Kasseler StraBe ab
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (1)
Dresden FrankenbergstraBe
Dresden Clara-Zetkin-StraBe
Dresden Bonhoefferplatz
Dresden SchillingstraBe
Dresden Tharandter StraBe
Dresden Lébtau Ebertplatz (1)
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lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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